Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/22/2024 09:00 AM | WILL CALL - Pick Up  PO:
07/24/2024 09:00 AM | WILL CALL - Drop Sh|pp|ng Address:

Off WILL CALL
Point of contact : Jon Collins
#(323)5732825
Description
General
Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Concord Club Chair
34"W x 36"L x 35"H
Services

Will-Call : Pulling Items & Preparation

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0007569

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Qtty Price
1 $220.00
1 $50.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$220.00

$50.00

$220.00
$50.00
$13.20
$6.60
$20.90
($0.00)
$310.70
($0.00)
$310.70
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