

**07/22/2024** 09:00 AM | WILL CALL - Pick Up **07/24/2024** 09:00 AM | WILL CALL - Drop Off

PO: Shipping Address: WILL CALL

Point of contact : Jon Collins

#(323)5732825

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Concord Club Chair 34"W x 36"L x 35"H	1	\$220.00	Т	\$220.00
Services					
	Will-Call : Pulling Items & Preparation	1	\$50.00		\$50.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$220.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$50.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%):			\$13.20
Notes		Packing (3.00%):			\$6.60
		Taxes:			\$20.90
		Discounts:			(\$0.00)
			To	otal:	\$310.70
		Payments:			(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$310.70